
Arena Day Date Start End

FCA - Red Arena Tues 01-Sep-15 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

FCA - Red Arena Tues 01-Sep-15 6:30 PM 7:45 PM

FCA - Blue Arena Tues 01-Sep-15 7:30 PM 8:45 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Tues 01-Sep-15 7:45 PM 8:45 PM

FCA - Red Arena Tues 01-Sep-15 8:00 PM 9:15 PM

FCA - Red Arena Thurs 03-Sep-15 4:00 PM 5:15 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Fri 04-Sep-15 4:15 PM 5:30 PM

FCA - Blue Arena Fri 04-Sep-15 4:45 PM 6:00 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Fri 04-Sep-15 5:45 PM 7:00 PM

FCA - Red Arena Fri 04-Sep-15 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Fri 04-Sep-15 7:15 PM 8:45 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 6:30 AM 7:30 AM

FCA - Red Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 6:30 AM 7:30 AM

FCA - Red Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 7:45 AM 8:45 AM

FCA - Blue Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 8:00 AM 9:15 AM

FCA - Blue Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 9:30 AM 10:45 AM

FCA - Gold Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 10:15 AM 11:15 AM

FCA - Blue Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 11:00 AM 12:15 PM

FCA - Red Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 11:45 AM 1:00 PM

FCA - Blue Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 12:30 PM 1:45 PM

FCA - Red Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 1:15 PM 2:30 PM

FCA - Blue Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 2:00 PM 3:15 PM

FCA - Red Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 2:45 PM 4:00 PM

FCA - Blue Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

FCA - Red Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 4:15 PM 5:15 PM

FCA - Red Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 6:15 PM 7:15 PM

FCA - Red Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 6:45 PM 7:45 PM

FCA - Red Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 8:00 PM 9:15 PM

FCA - Blue Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 8:15 PM 9:30 PM

FCA - Red Arena Sat 05-Sep-15 9:30 PM 10:45 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Sun 06-Sep-15 6:30 AM 7:30 AM

FCA - Blue Arena Sun 06-Sep-15 6:30 AM 7:45 AM

FCA - Gold Arena Sun 06-Sep-15 7:45 AM 8:45 AM

FCA - Gold Arena Sun 06-Sep-15 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

FCA - Red Arena Sun 06-Sep-15 10:15 AM 11:30 AM

FCA - Blue Arena Sun 06-Sep-15 11:00 AM 12:15 PM

FCA - Red Arena Sun 06-Sep-15 11:45 AM 1:00 PM

FCA - Blue Arena Sun 06-Sep-15 12:30 PM 1:45 PM

FCA - Red Arena Sun 06-Sep-15 1:15 PM 2:30 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Sun 06-Sep-15 2:15 PM 3:30 PM

FCA - Red Arena Sun 06-Sep-15 2:45 PM 4:00 PM



FCA - Gold Arena Sun 06-Sep-15 3:45 PM 4:45 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Sun 06-Sep-15 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Sun 06-Sep-15 6:15 PM 7:30 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Sun 06-Sep-15 7:45 PM 8:45 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Tues 08-Sep-15 8:15 PM 9:15 PM

FCA - Red Arena Wed 09-Sep-15 9:30 PM 10:45 PM

FCA - Blue Arena Thurs 10-Sep-15 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Fri 11-Sep-15 9:45 PM 11:00 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Sat 12-Sep-15 6:30 AM 7:30 AM

FCA - Red Arena Sat 12-Sep-15 6:30 AM 7:30 AM

FCA - Blue Arena Sat 12-Sep-15 9:30 PM 10:45 PM

FCA - Red Arena Sat 12-Sep-15 9:30 PM 10:45 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Sun 13-Sep-15 6:30 AM 7:30 AM

FCA - Blue Arena Sun 13-Sep-15 6:30 AM 7:45 AM

FCA - Blue Arena Mon 14-Sep-15 9:00 PM 10:15 PM

FCA - Red Arena Wed 16-Sep-15 9:30 PM 10:45 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Fri 18-Sep-15 9:45 PM 11:00 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Sat 19-Sep-15 6:30 AM 7:30 AM

FCA - Red Arena Sat 19-Sep-15 6:30 AM 7:30 AM

FCA - Blue Arena Sat 19-Sep-15 9:00 PM 10:00 PM

FCA - Red Arena Sat 19-Sep-15 9:30 PM 10:45 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Sun 20-Sep-15 6:30 AM 7:30 AM

FCA - Blue Arena Sun 20-Sep-15 6:30 AM 7:45 AM

FCA - Red Arena Wed 23-Sep-15 9:30 PM 10:45 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Fri 25-Sep-15 9:45 PM 11:00 PM

FCA - Gold Arena Sat 26-Sep-15 6:30 AM 7:30 AM

FCA - Red Arena Sat 26-Sep-15 6:30 AM 7:30 AM

FCA - Gold Arena Sun 27-Sep-15 6:30 AM 7:30 AM

FCA - Blue Arena Sun 27-Sep-15 6:30 AM 7:45 AM


